
Tantrum
Black&Roll

Templum Slavus
Words & Music by Thorngrim

1/6

= 80

Standard tuning

1

= 80 = 120

4

2

3

0

1

3

0

2

0

2

3

0

1

3

0
0

2
2

2
0

4
0

4
0

4
2

S-Gt

5
= 100

2
0

4
0

4
0

4
2

2
0

4
0

4
0

4
2

2
0

4
0

4
0

4
2

2

0

9
= 200

2

0

0

3

4

2

3

1

2

0

2

0
3 0

2

0

2

0
3 0 0

3

17

0
3 2

3 0

2

4 4

1

3 2

0

2

0
3 0

2

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

23

2

0
3 0 0

3

0
3 2

3 0

2

4 4

1

3

29

2 3
0

3 2 3
0

3

0 3 1
0

0 3

35
= 200 = 100

1
0

0 3 1
0

0 3 1
0

2

0

2

0

0

3

43
= 200

4

2

3

1

2

0

2

0
3 0

2

0

2

0
3 0 0

3

49

0
3 2

3 0

2

4 4

1

3 2

0

2

0
3 0

2

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

55

= 200 = 200

2

0
3 0 0

3

0
3 2

3 0

2

4 4 4

1

3

61

2 3
0

3 2 3
0

3

0 3 1
0

0 3

67
= 100= 100

1
0

0 3 1
0

0 3 1
0

74

= 200= 200

14

12

13

11

3
5

2

4

3

3

2

3
5

2

2
4

1

4 4 4

3
5

2

2
4

1

4 4 4

78

3
5

2

2
4

1

4 4 4

4

3

3

2

3
5

2

2
4

1

4 4 4

3
5

2

2
4

1

4 4 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

82

3
5

2

2
4

1

4 4 4

4

3

3

2

3
5

2

2
4

1

4 4 4

3
5

2

2
4

1

4 4 4

86

3
5

2

2
4

1

4 4 4

4

3

3

2

3
5
0
2

2
4

4
6

4 4 4

89

0
8
0

7

7
8
4
6

4 4 4

0
8
0

7

7
8
4
6

4 4 4

0
0

3

4
5

3

94

0 0

104

3 3 3 1

3

3

2

3

2

3

2

3

2

3

0

113

3

0

3 1 12 14 15 12 14 15 12 14 15 12 14 15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

117

12 14 15 12 14 15
15

12 14
15

12 15 14 12 14 15 12 14 15 12 14 15 12 14 15

119

12 14 15 12 14 15
15

12 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 15 13 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 14 15

123

15 13

130

137

144

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

151

158

165

172

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


